Domestic
Commercial Products
38AUZ/D – 50 Hz
COMMERCIAL SPLIT SYSTEMS
CONDENSING UNITS
18.3 kW TO 59.2 kW
Carrier Corporation • Syracuse, N.Y.  13221 F.O.B. SHIPPING POINT
SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE FREIGHT AS PER D.O.M.

SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE FREIGHT AS PER D.O.M.
  PAGE 2
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
Commercial Products
Domestic
Commercial Products
38AUZ/D – 50 Hz
COMMERCIAL SPLIT SYSTEMS
CONDENSING UNITS
18.3 kW TO 59.2 kW
Carrier Corporation • Syracuse, N.Y.  13221 F.O.B. SHIPPING POINT
SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE FREIGHT AS PER D.O.M.
  PAGE 3
SINGLE CIRCUIT (38AUZ) AIR-COOLED CONDENSING UNITS
NUMBER (kg.) (lbs)
TWO CIRCUIT (38AUD) AIR-COOLED CONDENSING UNITS
NUMBER (kg.) kg. (lbs)
38AUZA07A0G9 400-3-50 149 328
38AUZA08A0G9 400-3-50 160 353
ORDERING VOLTAGE APPROX. SHIPPING WT APPROX. SHIPPING WT
ORDERING VOLTAGE APPROX. SHIPPING WT APPROX. SHIPPING WT.
38AUDA12A0G9 400-3-50 226 499
38AUDA14A0G9 400-3-50 229 505
38AUDA16A0G9 400-3-50 287 633
38AUDA25A0A9 400-3-50 408 900
Domestic
Commercial Products
38AUZ/D – 50 Hz
COMMERCIAL SPLIT SYSTEMS
CONDENSING UNITS
18.3 kW TO 59.2 kW
Carrier Corporation • Syracuse, N.Y.  13221 F.O.B. SHIPPING POINT
SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE FREIGHT AS PER D.O.M.
  PAGE 4
FACTORY-INSTALLED OPTIONS
POSITION 6 – REFRIGERANT OPTIONS
 3 8 A U Z A 0 7 A 0 G 9 - 0 A 0 A 0
POSITION 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
     POSITION 6
                  REFRIGERANT OPTIONS
6TH
DIGIT
ORDER
CODE
DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE
Note: Low Ambient Controller = MotorMaster I provides operation down to (-29˚C) -20˚F
A Standard All
B Low Ambient Controls 400-3-50
Domestic
Commercial Products
38AUZ/D – 50 Hz
COMMERCIAL SPLIT SYSTEMS
CONDENSING UNITS
18.3 kW TO 59.2 kW
Carrier Corporation • Syracuse, N.Y.  13221 F.O.B. SHIPPING POINT
SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE FREIGHT AS PER D.O.M.
FACTORY-INSTALLED OPTIONS (cont)
  PAGE 5
POSITION 11 – CONDENSER COIL OPTIONS
 3 8 A U Z A 0 7 A 0 G 9 - 0 A 0 A 0
POSITION 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
                                                                                                         POSITION 11
  CONDENSER COIL OPTIONS
COIL COATING APPLICATION
Coil Description
Environment